THE DATASHEET OF
CS5171EDR8G
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
January, 2010 − Rev. 23
1 Publication Order Number:
CS5171/D
CS5171, CS5172, CS5173,

20
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Operating
Temperature Range Package Shipping†
CS5171ED8
−40°C < TJ < 125°C
SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5171ED8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5171EDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5171EDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5172ED8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5172ED8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5172EDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5172EDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5173ED8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5173ED8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5173EDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5173EDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5174ED8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5174ED8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5174EDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5174EDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5171GD8
0°C < TJ < 125°C
SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5171GD8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5171GDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5171GDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5172GD8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5172GD8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5172GDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5172GDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5173GD8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5173GD8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5173GDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5173GDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
CS5174GD8 SOIC−8 98 Units/Rail
CS5174GD8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)
98 Units/Rail
CS5174GDR8 SOIC−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS5174GDR8G SOIC−8
(Pb−Free)